## City of Sausalito - Accessibility Improvement Project 2015 Bid Package 6 - Bridgeway North, Opening July 9, 2015 2PM

Base Bid

				Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Conc	rete	Maggiora & Ghilotti, Ir	ıc.
	Item	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
No.									
1	Mobilization		LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		-	·	\$7,300.00
2	Traffic Control		LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	·	-	\$14,717.00	\$14,717.00
3	Demolition	1	LS	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,876.00	\$19,876.00
	Minor Concrete-Curb Ramps,								
	including retaining curbs (if any),								
	and adjacent landings and								
4	sidewalks	1,930	SF	\$20.00	\$38,600.00	\$24.00	\$46,320.00	\$35.00	\$67,550.00
	Minor Concrete-Curb & Gutter								
5		292	LF	\$40.00	\$11,680.00	\$55.00	\$16,060.00	\$45.00	\$13,140.00
	Detectable Warning Surface Tiles								
6		171	SF	\$33.00	\$5,643.00	\$35.00	\$5,985.00	\$34.00	\$5,814.00
7	Asphaltic Concrete	671	SF	\$10.00	\$6,710.00	\$22.00	\$14,762.00	\$12.00	\$8,052.00
	Repair Curb Section of Marin UCS								
	Type C Catch Basin								
9		1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
	Marin UCS Type E ADA Frame								
	and Grate, Installed on Existing								
10	Modified Catch Basin	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	¢3 F00 00	¢2 F00 00
10	Madified Marie LICS True C		EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Modified Marin UCS Type C								
	Catch Basin with ADA Compliant								
11	Frame and Grate and Gallery		ΕΛ	\$2,000,00	¢4,000,00	¢E 000 00	\$10,000,00	¢2 E00 00	ć <del>7</del> 000 00
11	Inlet	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00				
	Total Base Bid				\$97,333.00		\$130,627.00		\$149,149.00

## City of Sausalito - Accessibility Improvement Project 2015 Bid Package 6 - Bridgeway North, Opening July 9, 2015 2PM

Alternate 1 - Item BW 12-03

				Breneman Inc.		Van Midde & Son Conc	rete	Maggiora & Ghilotti, In	C.
	Item	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
No.									
	BW 12-03 Curb Ramp and								
1	Drainage Improvements	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	Total - Alternate 1				\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00

Total Base Bid + Alternative	\$112,333.00	\$145,627.00	\$164,149.00